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p l a y l i s t       blue monday           
 
 
SENDUNG   BLUE MONDAY      AM   21.03.2011  21:00-22:00            MUSIK- & REDAKTION   Dr. K. 
 

SPEZIAL            bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land  

   

1 Sparrow Monday Powertool Kanada 

2 Pink Turns Blue 
Pink Turns Blue 

Run from me 
Ah love 

Strobelight D 

3 Sister Sonny 
Sister Sonny 

The man who covered himself 
Seventeen 

Rec 90 Norwegen 

4 Bodi Bill 
Bodi Bill 

Paper 
What 

Sinnbus D 

5 Claudia Rudek Cage Finest Noise D 

6 Shihad Engage N.Z. On Air Neuseeland 

7 Grayson Gilmour Humble punk rock N.Z. On Air Neuseeland 

8 Pat Thomas One more red nightmare Strange Ways USA 

9 Pat Thomas Helmut Kohl & Rasputin Strange Ways USA 

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 

Kontakt 
Karsten Zinsik, Horst-Menzel-Str. 24 (VOXXX Haus), 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)176.96301501 
soundsplash@radio-t.de 


